Page 1 of 32
ELECTRIC UNDERFLOOR HEATING MAT and
ELECTRIC UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE SYSTEMS
INSTALLATION MANUAL
This installation manual includes factory guidelines for installing LuxHeat Floor
Heating Systems. These guidelines must be followed to ensure warranty coverage.
Contact ProLux Materials LLC for any questions regarding proper installation of the
Heating mats and Cables

Resistance
(Ohms)
Total
Current
(Amps)
Mat
Width
(ft)
Mat
Length
(ft)
Mat
Area
(sqft)
120 Volt rated
L1-H1-M3-120-0120 120 120.00 1.00 1.64 6 10
L1-H1-M3-120-0180 180 80.00 1.50 1.64 9 15
L1-H1-M3-120-0240 240 60.00 2.00 1.64 12 20
L1-H1-M3-120-0300 300 48.00 2.50 1.64 15 25
L1-H1-M3-120-0360 360 40.00 3.00 1.64 18 30
L1-H1-M3-120-0420 420 34.29 3.50 1.64 21 35
L1-H1-M3-120-0480 480 30.00 4.00 1.64 24 40
L1-H1-M3-120-0540 540 26.67 4.50 1.64 27 45
L1-H1-M3-120-0600 600 24.00 5.00 1.64 30 50
L1-H1-M3-120-0720 720 20.00 6.00 1.64 37 60
L1-H1-M3-120-0840 840 17.14 7.00 1.64 43 70
L1-H1-M3-120-0960 960 15.00 8.00 1.64 49 80
L1-H1-M3-120-1080 1080 13.33 9.00 1.64 55 90
L1-H1-M3-120-1200 1200 12.00 10.00 1.64 61 100
240 Volt rated
L1-H1-M3-240-0420 420 137.14 1.75 1.64 21 35
L1-H1-M3-240-0540 540 106.67 2.25 1.64 27 45
L1-H1-M3-240-0660 660 87.27 2.75 1.64 34 55
L1-H1-M3-240-0720 720 80.00 3.00 1.64 37 60
L1-H1-M3-240-0840 840 68.57 3.50 1.64 43 70
L1-H1-M3-240-0960 960 60.00 4.00 1.64 49 80
L1-H1-M3-240-1080 1080 53.33 4.50 1.64 55 90
L1-H1-M3-240-1200 1200 48.00 5.00 1.64 61 100
L1-H1-M3-240-1440 1440 40.00 6.00 1.64 73 120
L1-H1-M3-240-1680 1680 34.29 7.00 1.64 85 140
L1-H1-M3-240-1920 1920 30.00 8.00 1.64 98 160
L1-H1-M3-240-2160 2160 26.67 9.00 1.64 110 180
L1-H1-M3-240-2400 2400 24.00 10.00 1.64 122 200
Page 8 of 32
FLOOR HEATING CABLES
SKU
Rated

Cable
Length
(ft)
Heated area for different cable spacing (sqft)
     2.6”
(2 19/32”)
(14 W/sqft)
3”
(12 W/sqft)
3.6”
(3 5/8”)
(10 W/sqft)
4”
(9 W/sqft)
120 Volt rated
L1-H1-C1-120-0120 120 120.00 1.00 40 8.6 10.0 12.0 13.3
L1-H1-C1-120-0180 180 80.00 1.50 60 12.9 15.0 18.0 20.0
L1-H1-C1-120-0240 240 60.00 2.00 80 17.1 20.0 24.0 26.7
L1-H1-C1-120-0300 300 48.00 2.50 100 21.4 25.0 30.0 33.3
L1-H1-C1-120-0360 360 40.00 3.00 120 25.7 30.0 36.0 40.0
L1-H1-C1-120-0420 420 34.29 3.50 140 30.0 35.0 42.0 46.7
L1-H1-C1-120-0540 540 26.67 4.50 180 38.6 45.0 54.0 60.0
L1-H1-C1-120-0600 600 24.00 5.00 200 42.9 50.0 60.0 66.7
L1-H1-C1-120-0720 720 20.00 6.00 240 51.4 60.0 72.0 80.0
L1-H1-C1-120-0840 840 17.14 7.00 280 60.0 70.0 84.0 93.3
L1-H1-C1-120-0960 960 15.00 8.00 320 68.6 80.0 96.0 106.7
L1-H1-C1-120-1080 1080 13.33 9.00 360 77.1 90.0 108.0 120.0
L1-H1-C1-120-1200 1200 12.00 10.00 400 85.7 100.0 120.0 133.3
240 Volt rated
L1-H1-C1-240-0480 480 120.00 2.00 160 34.3 40.0 48.0 53.3
L1-H1-C1-240-0600 600 96.00 2.50 200 42.9 50.0 60.0 66.7
L1-H1-C1-240-0720 720 80.00 3.00 240 51.4 60.0 72.0 80.0
L1-H1-C1-240-0840 840 68.57 3.50 280 60.0 70.0 84.0 93.3
L1-H1-C1-240-0960 960 60.00 4.00 320 68.6 80.0 96.0 106.7
L1-H1-C1-240-1080 1080 53.33 4.50 360 77.1 90.0 108.0 120.0
L1-H1-C1-240-1200 1200 48.00 5.00 400 85.7 100.0 120.0 133.3
L1-H1-C1-240-1440 1440 40.00 6.00 480 102.9 120.0 144.0 160.0
L1-H1-C1-240-1680 1680 34.29 7.00 560 120.0 140.0 168.0 186.7
L1-H1-C1-240-1920 1920 30.00 8.00 640 137.1 160.0 192.0 213.3
L1-H1-C1-240-2160 2160 26.67 9.00 720 154.3 180.0 216.0 240.0
L1-H1-C1-240-2400 2400 24.00 10.00 800 171.4 200.0 240.0 266.7
Note – The tolerance on resistance is - 5 % to + 10 % at 20˚C (68˚F)
Page 9 of 32
5.0 Material Requirement
A. Supplied by LUXHEAT